97       JL - 9       All - 28         APPLICATION TO EXEMPT A MANUFACTURED STRUCTURE FROM REGISTRATION AND TITLINESCE [/VED         NUM 36 H337         NUM 36 H337 <td co<="" th=""><th>40688</th><th><u> </u></th><th></th><th></th><th>'age</th><th>21246</th></td>	<th>40688</th> <th><u> </u></th> <th></th> <th></th> <th>'age</th> <th>21246</th>	40688	<u> </u>			'age	21246
During Section 2010/2011         Work 3.0 1937           JUN 3.0 1937           Compose all sections. This form much be spined by all heaves holding particle and heave a Title Report of Los Book Report much be submitted with your mandactured structure ownership documents and, if the mandactured structure are not all property (description as recorded by courty records or a sealed only a search of the Structure ownership documents and if the structure is the search of the Structure ownership documents and structure the search of the Structure ownership documents and structure the search of the Structure ownership documents and structure the search of the Structure ownership documents and structure the search of the Structure ownership documents and structure the search of the Structure ownership documents and structure the search of the Structure ownership documents and structure the search of the structure ownership documents and structure the search of the structure ownership documents and structure the search of the structure ownership documents and structure the structure ownership documents and structure structur	DEPAMINENT OF TRANSPORTATION	APPLICATION FF	TO EXEMPT A M NOM REGISTRAT	ION AND TITLI	D STRUC	TURE	
Complete at sections. This form must be signed by all interactivation panice and have a Trile Redefield All Section Section 2000 and 2000	1805 lana ave, në salfma ofi bij	* X067226	Owner's Certificate	of Legal Interest	JUN 3 O	1997	
manufactured structure is to be financed by a thifd party, proof of a bean approved.  The structure of the structure is to be financed by a thifd party, proof of a bean approved.  The structure of the structure	Complete all sec that cannot be o	ver 7 days old when submitted to	DMV.				
Legal description and location of real property description to received by roundy records of a conflict corp input deel may be submitted; "Board and the one how best line of Section 18, "Ornality 17 South, Kampe 9         Legal description and location of real property description to rescribe line of Section 18, "Ornality 17 South, Kampe 9         Legal description and location of the inner Mittal and Pages South 11 27 Past 162 Freet to here Klamatch Fasil Mark 18 Jan 1993 Face: Joing Sail Section 18, "Ornal Signal Section 18, "Ornal Section 18, "Ornal Signal Section 18, "Ornal Signal Section 18, "Ornal Section 18, "Ornal Signal Section 18, "Ornal Section 18, "Or	This form and Ti manufactured st	tle Report or Lot Book Report m ructure is to be financed by a thi	ust be submitted with your m rd party, proof of a loan appr	nanufactured structure ov oval.	mership docur	nents and, if the	
That I Also ArGiness         Tay I of Number (from escape):       3709-18CE-600.         International control of the manufactured structure that is located on the real property described above:         Viet       Note:         1971       Summy         24       Summy         25       Summy         26       Summy         27       Summy         28       Mode and contexture of a summer su	Legal doscription and substituted): Bcginr East of the Will Southwost corner 193 feet along s Bend Highway fai If there is a mongage. two names and addre NAMEAND ADDARSS	d location of real property (des ling at an iron bolt o Lamette Mordian, Klama of said Soction; the said fence to its corn hear thence South 56 55 doad of fust or lion on this lan sses. If there are none, write	coription as recorded by co on the West line of th County, Oregon, ence North 206.5 fea er; thence South l 0 West 245 fect a d, list all mongagees and be none".	unty recorder or a certil Section 18, Town which bolt is No	ship 37 S orth 1328	nuth, Range 9 fect from the	
Image: a set in the set of the set	Commercial Cree	lit P.O. Box 16818 1	Portland, OK 97292				
1371       Summy       24       36       30119         List all security interest holders, mortgagees, beneficiandes of deads of trust, and lenholders whose interest is secured by the manufactured structure described above. Space is provided for two names, addresses and approvals. Signatures from the parties listed balaw are their approval that the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "none".         New Factor all Credit P.O. Kox 1681B Fortland, OR 97292       Commercial Credit P.O. Kox 1681B Fortland, OR 97292         New Factor and the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "none".       Data Market Provide State Particle Provide State Partic			PARTI				
The FAND ADDILLS       DATE for for the presenting Prior of the point for the prior of the prior of the prior of the point for the prior of the point for the prior of the point for the point for the prior of the point for the point point for the point for the point for the point for	1971 S List all security intere structuro described a approval that the app	unny 24 st holders, mortgagees, benefici bove, Space is provided for two	aries of deeds of trust, and to names, addresses and ap	30119 lenholders whose interes provals. Signaturos from	t is secured by the parties lis	the manufactured ted below are their	
security interests have been listed. If there are none, I/We have certified this by writing "none" in the space provided.  FRINTED RANKED OWNERS	THAN TAN ADDRUSS	Mi Guere picky Diller Mi Guere picky Diller massessori: 3709-1808-60		- DUMAN -	eart M.G	DATE 6/71/	
Sicharusz Growner       Jages       13422 ALGOMA ROAD, KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601         BIONETUSTORIANEN       JUSTES       AUGTESS         Application for exemption for a manufactured structure is hereby approved.       Image: Structure is hereby approved.         Image: This exemption is VOID if not recorded with the county within 15 calendar days from the provide of the structure is the structure is provide of the structure is provide.       Image: Structure is VOID if not recorded with the county within 15 calendar days from the provide of the structure is provide.         STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.       Structure is county title       the geth day of	SECURITY INTERESTS HA	ve been listed. If there are none	ccurate to the best of my/o , I/Wo have certified this by	ur knowledge. All liens willing "none" in the spac	, deeds of tru a provided.	st, mortgeges and	
Application for exemption for a manufactured structure is hereby approved.       Image: Comparison for a manufactured structure is hereby approved.         Image: This exemption is VOID if not recorded with the county within 15 catendar days from:	SIGNATURE DE OWNER	1. 11/1 13422 A	LGOMA ROAD, KLAMATH	FALLS, OR 9760	1	TELEPHONF (Options)	
Instrict     7/3/97     STANATURE an oblive of Finent       This exemption is VOID : i not recorded with the county within 15 catendar days from: interprint of 0 / 0 / 0 / 0 / 0 / 0 / 0 / 0 / 0 / 0			EAGDIL S		<u>जनाविन्युषिन्</u>	ONEYD Z	
This exemption is VOID if not recorded with the county within 15 catendar days from:       M / 9/9/9/         AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO: COMMERCIAL CREDIT P.O. BOX 16813 FORTLAND, 0R / 9/292       9/292         STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.         Filed for record at request of	Application for exe			a\$1			
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.         Filed for record at request of	7/2/9/	-		· · ·		o to a	
Filed for record at request of       Klamath County Title       the 9th       day         of       July       A.D., 19 97       at 11:28       o'clock       A. M., and duly recorded in Vol.       M97         of       Deeds       on Page       21246       .         Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk       Bt       Market fully       M07 / 1020 /	This exemption is AFTER RECORDIN	VOID I not recorded with I NG RETURN TO: COMMERC	the county within 15 cat IAL CREDIT P.O. B	endar davs from: pur OX 16818 PORTLA	ND OR   97292	4197.	
Filed for record at request of	STATE OF OREGON	COUNTY OF KLAMATH :	SS.				
Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk		A.D., 19 97 at	11:28 o'clock	A. M., and duly record on Page 21246	ded in Vol	M97,	
	FEE \$10.00	V1 K databaa			sch, County C	Clerk	